Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
Analog Input
 Channels 32 single-ended
 Resolution 12 bits,
 Max. Sampling Rate 25 kHz

1.25
 Program-controlled A/D trigger and data transfer
Ordering Information
 PCL-813B 32-ch. isolated analog input card, PCLD-881B wiring
terminal board, DB-37 cable assembly, manual and
driver
CD-ROM.
 PCLD-881B Industrial terminal board for PCI-1713 & PCL-813B
 PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable assembly, 1m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable assembly, 2m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable assembly, 3m
 ADAM-3937 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Typical application for PCL-813B:
Introduction
PCL-813B is a 12-bit 32-channel analog input card that offers high-voltage isolation on each analog input. It is an extremely cost effective solution for applications in industrial